MAIN SERVICE LIST

As of: 6/1/2022 Docket: 210809
Original MSL Date: 10/25/2021
Role Name and Address Phone & Fax Added By
Assistant Attorney Jeff Roberson Tel: +1 (360) 664- 11/24/202 Pam Chiles
General Assistant Attorney General 1188 1

WUTC Fax: (360) 586-5522

PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov

Complainant Kenneth Harper Tel: (509) 575-0351 6/1/2022  Lorilyn Huey
Representing: City Menke Jackson Beyer, LLP
of Spokane Valley 807 North 39th Avenue

Yakima, WA 98902

kharper@mjbe.com

Complainant's Aziza Foster 6/1/2022  Lorilyn Huey
Counsel or Menke Jackson Beyer, LLP

Representative 807 North 39th Ave

Representing: City Yakima, WA 98902

of Spokane Valley zfoster@mjbe.com

Complainant®s Quinn Plant Tel: (509) 575-0313 6/1/2022  Lorilyn Huey
Counsel or Menke Jackson Beyer, LLP Fax: (509) 575-0351

Representative 807 North 39th Avenue

Representing: City Yakima, WA 98902

of Spokane Valley gplant@mijbe.com

Respondent Bonnie Sokolik Tel: 402-544-0291 6/1/2022  Lorilyn Huey
Representing: Coordinator Revenue Fax: 402-271-4043
Union Pacific Accounting

Railroad Company Union Pacific Railroad Company
1400 Douglas St.; Mailstop 1720
Omabha, NE 68179
bjsokoli@up.com

Respondent"s Rachel Reynolds Tel: 206-436-2020 6/1/2022  Lorilyn Huey
Counsel or 1111 Third Ave STE 2700

Representative Seattle, WA 98101

Representing: Rachel.Reynolds@Iewisbrisbois.

Union Pacific com

Railroad Company
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Respondent's Jean Kang Tel: 206-436-2020  6/1/2022  Lorilyn Huey
Counsel or 1111 Third Ave STE 2700

Representative Seattle, WA 98101

Representing: Jean.Kang@lewisbrisbois.com

Union Pacific

Railroad Company

Courtesy Service:

betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov; Julie@mjbe.com;

Parties of Record:

jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov; kharper@mjbe.com; gplant@mjbe.com;
bjsokoli@up.com; zfoster@mijbe.com; Rachel.Reynolds@Iewisbrisbois.com;
Jean.Kang@lewisbrisbois.com;
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